
ORDER OF MERIT

Women´s PGA Cup 2026

Plac Namn Totalt

1

2

3

T4

T8

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

Linda Lindell

Emma Strid

Sofia Edman

Sara Jelander

350

325

275

250

200

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

Ingela Tisén

Maria Jonsson

Pia Evertsson

Katarina Michols

Anna Johansson

Linnea Hampf

Linda Forsberg

Anna Tingvall

Emma Berlin

PGA Professional 
Championship

150

75

100

2024 2025

PGA Summit

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

2025 2026

PGA 4-Ball Championship

2025 2026

PGA Junior ProAm
Distriktsial

2025 2026

50

75

50

50

50

T6 Caroline Skager 225 125 50 50

T6 Ebba Björnberg 225 150 75

T8 Alexandra Lennartsson 200 150 50

T4 Caroline Condrup 250 150 50 50

50

Distriktsaktivitet
Oktober 2024 - Juli 2026

Tävling #1 Tävling #2 Tävling #3 Utbildning

T10 150Josefine Nyqvist 150

T10 150Sandra Kågström 150

T10 150Linnea Johansson 150

21 125Sofia Ljunqvist 75 50
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ORDER OF MERIT

Women´s PGA Cup 2026

Plac Namn Totalt

T22 

T22

T22

T22

T22

Sara Djos

Malin Vingeskog

Maria Bertilsköld

Andréa Nord

Elinor Haag

50

50

50

50

50

PGA Professional 
Championship

2024 2025

PGA Summit

2025 2026

PGA 4-Ball Championship

2025 2026

PGA Junior ProAm
Distriktsial

2025 2026

50

50

50

50

50

Distriktsaktivitet
Oktober 2024 - Juli 2026

Tävling #1 Tävling #2 Tävling #3 Utbildning
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